ST. ANN'S QUAICH 1ST ROUND (19/04/2022)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
1 ANNA PATERSON 92 20 72
2 ANNE MACKAY 95 20 75
3 ANNETTE MCARTHUR 97 20 7
4 FIONA POLLARD 94 17 7
5 SUSAN EVANS 101 20 81
6 Diane Rawlinson NR 20 NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANNA PATERSON - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ANNE MacKAY - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JOAN MURPHY - £9.00 CREDIT - WINNER
2ND - LIZ GARDNER - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION THREE

NO ENTRANTS

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

Pos

1
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Name

JOAN MURPHY

LIZ GARDNER
Elizabeth Fraser
SUSAN BELFORD
SHONA SUTHERLAND
ANNE SANGSTER
SANDRA EVANS

Chris York

Shona Hunter
MARSHA FRASER
Hayley Lewis
Jacqueline Phillips
CATHRYN FIELD
Elaine Gruber

ELAINE HILLIS
EVELYN STEWART
MARINA MACCULLOCH
MAUREEN SMALL
AILEEN WILSON

Gross

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANNA PATERSON - £9.00 CREDIT
2ND - ANNE MacKAY - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

93

95
102
100
104

98
104
103
112
113
112
108
115
114
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

1ST - JOAN MURPHY - £9.00 CREDIT - WINNER

2ND - LIZ GARDNER - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION THREE

NO ENTRANTS

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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