ST. ANN'S QUAICH 1ST ROUND (19/04/2022)

Competition Result Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	ANNA PATERSON	92	20	72
2	ANNE MACKAY	95	20	75
3	ANNETTE MCARTHUR	97	20	77
4	FIONA POLLARD	94	17	77
5	SUSAN EVANS	101	20	81
6	Diane Rawlinson	NR	20	NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANNA PATERSON - £9.00 CREDIT 2ND - ANNE MacKAY - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JOAN MURPHY - £9.00 CREDIT - WINNER 2ND - LIZ GARDNER - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION THREE

NO ENTRANTS

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Red)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	JOAN MURPHY	93	23	70
2	LIZ GARDNER	95	25	70
3	Elizabeth Fraser	102	30	72
4	SUSAN BELFORD	100	27	73
5	SHONA SUTHERLAND	104	27	77
6	ANNE SANGSTER	98	21	77
7	SANDRA EVANS	104	23	81
8	Chris York	103	22	81
9	Shona Hunter	112	29	83
10	MARSHA FRASER	113	28	85
11	Hayley Lewis	112	27	85
12	Jacqueline Phillips	108	22	86
13	CATHRYN FIELD	115	29	86
14	Elaine Gruber	114	27	87
15	ELAINE HILLIS	NR	21	NR
16	EVELYN STEWART	NR	22	NR
17	MARINA MACCULLOCH	NR	25	NR
18	MAUREEN SMALL	NR	28	NR
19	AILEEN WILSON	NR	25	NR

DIVISION ONE

1ST - ANNA PATERSON - £9.00 CREDIT 2ND - ANNE MacKAY - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - JOAN MURPHY - £9.00 CREDIT - WINNER 2ND - LIZ GARDNER - £6.00 CREDIT

DIVISION THREE

NO ENTRANTS